

PROPELLER MAINTENANCE RECORD

AIRCRAFT SERIAL AND REGISTRATION T18208666 713 297

PROPELLER MODEL AND SERIAL B3D36C442 80 V\$B-1

HUB SERIAL 061204 BLADE SERIALS AG 26317, AG 26324, AG 26328

01-01-08 NEW BLADES AAKZ6ZZO, AAKZ6ZZI, AAKZ6ZZZI, AAKZ6ZZI, AAKZ6ZZZI, AAKZ6ZZZI

D5519-2-13

DATE	TOTAL IN SER		DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
	HOURS	10ths		& NUMBER
12/27	3	0	Propeller hub S/N <u>O(c1204</u> , blade S/N #1 <u>AAG 26317</u> , S/N #2 <u>AAG 26324</u> and S/N #3 <u>AAG 26328</u> has been installed on engine S/N <u>L - 12522 - U IA</u> on aircraft	Shiftin ODARF100129CE
		Remo	oved this McCauley propeller, B3D36C442/80VSB-1, serial number 061204, from this airc r following a propeller strike DYSON AVIATION Carroll G. Dyson, A&D. 1811966	OH: N/A

specificatlions.	N1329N Tach: 96.3 TT: 96.3 cCauley propeller, B3D36C442/80VSB-1, serial number 061204, on w blades by Byam Propeller Service, Inc. All work done in accordance of the propeller Service, Inc. All work done in accordance	SOH: -0- this aircraft following nce with manufacturers D SIGNATURE CATE TYPE JMBER
FAR 43 appe	D8 N1329N Tach: 96.3 TT: 96. Dected and serviced this propeller in accordance with McCauley main and indix "D" for annual inspection. No AD's apply at this time. All wo cturers specifications. Operational check flight performed and aircra DYSON AVIATION Carroll G. Lyson, A&R, 811966	ntenance instructions and ork done in accordance
IN SERVICE	MAINTENANCE RECORD DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE
9 HOURS 10ths PATE: 01-25-2008 N1329	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED	
9 HOURS 10ths OATE: 01-25-2008 N1329	DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED ON TACH: 96.3 SOH: 00.0 O36C442/80VSB-1 has been Annual inspection and was ondition.	CERTIFICATE TYPE

DATE	IN SERVICE DESCRIPTION OF THE WORK PERFORMED HOURS 10ths		PRK PERFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE CERTIFICATE TYPE	
19	HOURS	10ths			& NUMBER
				TACH: 201.7 H: 105.4	
			I certify that this McCauley B3D360 inspected in accordance with an Ann determined to be in airworthy condit	ual inspection and was	
			Jady to f		
			Randy Johnson, A&P 3	123186 IA	
	W	AR 43 vith marate.	appendix "D" for annual inspection. No AD's appendix "D" for annual inspection. No AD's appendix appendix appendix "D" for annual inspection. No AD's appendix "D" for annual inspection. Operational check flight. Description of the control	oly at this time. All work done at performed and aircraft return ASJ 1811966	e in accordance ned to service this
			MAINTENANCE	RECORD	
DATE 19	DATE: 0	01-31-2	2010 N1329N TACH: 250.1 TT: 250.1 SOH: 153.8	RFORMED	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	inspecte	d in ac	is McCauley B3D36C442/80VSB-1 has been cordance with an Annual inspection and was be in airworthy condition.		
		Rai	ndy Johnson, A&P 3123186 IA		
	0353.8 Lube, a through I certify 100 hor	TTAI and sent Issue that ur insp	sna T182T S/N T18208666 Date: 02/09/20 F 0353.8 Serviced Aircraft IAW Cessna S/rvice propeller, and accrues as required. Clar 2011-03-01 no new noted. See Printed lithis Propeller and Accrues has been inspected in IAW CFR part 43 Appendix D and be in an airworthy condition at this time	M Clean, necked AD' st this date cted IAW an	
			A&P 3496744 IA		

19	Date:2/ Tach/H PropT1 SMOH:	obbs:60 :609.7	N1329N 9.7	Midwest Aviation PO Box 219 200 Hardy Roberts Dr. West Paducah, KY 42086	(270)744-8686 Ph. (270)744-3466 Fax		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
	Comple Blades	eted ann dressed	ual inspection this date as required.	using Appendix D to part 43 for g	guidance.	•	
	Aviation station	n Admini under st	was performed in according to a stration and is approved to proper order 10621.	ordance with current regulations of for return to service. Details are for CRS MW8R657	e on me at this repair		·
	SIGNA	TURE <u>/</u>		IOI GING WIVEGINGS			
2/27/14			T4CH; 722.8	3 TTAF: 722.8	504:626.5		
		CLE	aNED , INSP	ECTED, AND DRES	SED BLADES.	•	
		•		T THIS PROPELLER ICN AND HAS BEE			
	1	1					A\$P 2988263 IA
			,	MAINTENANG	CE RECORD		
DATE	TOTAL T	IME .					
19	IN SERV	ICE 10ths		DESCRIPTION OF THE WO	DRK PERFORMED		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE & NUMBER
			Make: C	ESSNA Model: T182T	Reg. No.: N1329N		
, 				o.: 93701 3208666 Tach Time: 809.3 ir Log Type: McCauleyPr	Completed: 02/13/15 0 TTAF: 927.70 op S/N: 061204		
			L nortific t	Total Time: 926.4	· · · · · ·		
			Inspection William F	that this propeller has been inspected in on and was determined to be in airworth Reppond AP 347847	n accordance with a 100 hour ny condition.		
			Inspection William F	hat this propeller has been inspected in on and was determined to be in airworth	n accordance with a 100 hour ny condition.		
			Inspection William F	that this propeller has been inspected in on and was determined to be in airworth Reppond AP 347847	n accordance with a 100 hour ny condition.		

~

DATE	TOTAL 1	TIME	(L. Appro-ing	g Civil Avlation	7 2					3. Form Tracking Number	0	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE,
19	HOURS	IN SERVICE		FAA/United States AUTHORIZED RELEASE CERTIFICATE EVA FOOD 8130-3, AIRWORTHINESS APPROVAL FAG							CERTIFICATE TYPE	
13	nuuna	10ths	1			WILCOX RD. STOC	KION CA 9	/5215		5. Work Order/Contract/ Numbers P6154	Invoice	
				. Description:		8. Part Number:		Quantity:	10. Serial Number:	11. Status/Work:		
	Ì		<u>-</u>	MCCAULEY PI	ROPELLER	B3D36C442 : 80\	/SB-1		061204	REPAIRED		
				SNS. AAK262								
			REMOV	VED DE-JCERS.	INSTALLED N	IEW DE-ICERS NO	FURTHER IN	ISPECTION	S PERFORMED	********		
			-									
			İ									
]	•					· · ₁					
						actured in conformity to:		Certifies	that sules otherwise specified in Block	Other regulation specified in th 12, the work identified in Block	.u.	
			Non	roven nenga asta i r-approved design d	are are in a country	on for tale operation. ck 12.	ĺ	and desc Federal I return to	ribed in Black 12 was accomplished in a Regulations, part 43 and in Exspect to the Asservice.	scordinge with Title 14, Code of all work, the Henry are approved	for	
	İ		13b. Anthoric	red Signature;		lde. Approvid/Auth	orization No.:	14h. Authoria		14c. Approval/Certificate	No.:	
								luc	relief	UD7R333Y	•	
]		13d. Name (1)	yped or Printed):		13c. Date (dil/mmm	ינינינילי	MIKEO I	Sped or Printed); HELMONT	14c. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy): 03/18/2016		
						[19	er/laxialler R	Responsibilit	les			
	<u> </u>								ity to install the aircraft engine/propell ity different than the airworldbess aut			
			filock 1, it is es specified in file	MENTAL THAT THE STREET	installer ensurge th	int his/her sirworthiness a	rothority accepts	ciniberr naihar Airteaff ragiai	daphrabeller(2), arriver the span and day (underentable)	bortly of the country specified is orthiness authority of the count	7	
			Statements in I national regula	Blocks 13a and 14a - ations by the user/in	do pot constitute in: Statler before the si	stallation certification. In icraft may be flown.	olt cases, sirer af	l myintenance	records must contain an installation cer	illiention issued in necordance (th the	
	<u> </u>	PROP S	442/80VSB- /N: 061204	-1 413	u rber Avia 30 Aviation Dri dera, ca 9363	ve					ATE: 2/29/2016 A/C TSN: 1079 PROP TT: 1097 TSPOH: 982.7	
S.B. Numbe	R	WORK (1458-02	-2016		one: 559-675-						HOBBS: 1079	REMARKS
		-	Entries									
		(3) Con	nplied with	100hr inspe	ection per FA	AR43(app d).						
		Mainten	ance Releas	se								
		The airc	raft and/or o	component(s)	on N181LB wa	as repaired and in	spected in a	ccordance	with current FARs rules of s repair facility under Work	the Federal Aviation R Order No. 1458-02-201	egulations and 6. Dated	
		2/29/201	6.	rorreturn to s	service. Fertii		repair are or	iiio at am	y (opan (asin) and or year.			
		DATE:	2/29/2016	ì	SIGNE	\sim				Work Order:	1458-02-2016	<u> </u>
					Chris Tha	rp, IA: 2755348AF	>		Pr	inted by EBis 3 (dat	comedia.com)	
						_			,		ī	
			·+	1			<u> </u>					
											1	
				1			<u></u>					
									-		1	
	İ		1								Ì	
								_				
								1			1	
						1		1	i			
			_				<u> </u>					

	Authority/Country: FAA/United States	AU			CERTIFICATE	J. Form Tracking N P6494	1		
	4. Organization Name and Ad STOCKTON PROPELLI		FAA Form 8130-3, A WILCOX RD STOCKTON		PPROVAL TAG	5. Work Order/Cont Number;	<u></u>		
_	6. Item: 7. Description:		5. Part Number:	9. Quantity:	10. Serial Number:	11. Status/Work:		D SIGNATURE.	
B. IBER	1 MCCAULEY	PROPHILER	B3D36C442 / [-80VSB-1	ı	061204	REPAIR	n ITIF	CATE TYPE UMBER	REMARK:
	BLADE SN'S: AAK 26 PROPELLER RESEAI AND LUBRICATED PERFORMED.	L: DISASSEMBLI BALANCED, DE	ED, CLEANED AND VISU ETAILED AND SAFETIED	DRESSED AND P	PARTS. REASSEMBLED AINTED BLADES. NO FUE	THER INSPECTIONS	*****		
	Approved design data Non-approved design	and are in a condition data specified in Bloc	'k 12.	Certifies and desc Federal I return Io	that unless otherwise specified in B ribed in Block 12 was accomplished Regulations, part 43 and in exapers service.	Pock 12, the work identified in in accordance with Title 14. C	Black 11		
	= 13b. Authorized Signature;		IJc. Approval/Authorization	1 No.1 14b, Authoriz	ed Signature	14c. Approval/Certifi UD7R333			
	(3d. Name (Typed or Printed):		13e. Date (dd/mmm/yyyy):	t4d, Name (T MIKE O. B	yped or Printed); ELMONT	14s. Date (dd/mmm/y 05/15/20)	1		
$\neg \vdash$	<u> </u>			taller Responsibiliti	eq ity to install the aircraft englac/pro				
	•	de not constitute has	tallation certification. In all cases		ity different than the strworthiness (s/propeller(s)/article(s) from the s accords must contain an installation		I		
\bot									
- 1	}	J	ł	ſ		ł			
						٠			
	PROP MODEL: PROP SIN: REG. NO. MIRILIP		ber Aviation		•			NATE: 4/18/2017	
Ţ	PROP S/N: REG. NO: N181LB WORK ORDER: 1606-03-2017	4130. Made	ber Aviation Aviation Drive ra, ca 93637 e: 559-675-0183				F	DATE: 4/18/2017	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO: N181LB WORK ORDER: 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries	4130. Made Phone	Aviation Drive ria, ca 93637 e 559-675-0183	d). Dressed nr	Opeller bladas		F	VC TSN: 1187.3 PROP TT: 198.2	REMARKS
T	PROP S/N: REG. NO: N181LB WORK ORDER: 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries	4130. Made Phone 100hr inspect	Aviation Drive	d). Dressed pro	opeller blades.		F	VC TSN: 1187.3 PROP TT: 198.2	REMARKS
T	PROP S/N: REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with	4130. Made Phone 100hr inspect	Aviation Drive ra. ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app o		opeller blades. accordance with current fin file at this repair facility	-ARs rules of the Fede under Work Order No	f	VC TSN 1187 3 PROP TT 198.2 HOBBS 1187.3	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with	4130. Made Phone 100hr inspect mponent(s) on I or return to serv	Aviation Drive ora, ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of the control of	nd inspected in a f the repair are o		STOCK THOIR CHOP INC	eral Aviation Reg 5. 1606-03-2017	VC TSN 1187 3 PROP TT 198.2 HOBBS 1187.3	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with Maintenance Release The orderaft and/or cor was found Airworthy for 4/18/2017	4130. Made Phone 100hr inspect mponent(s) on I or return to serv	Aviation Drive re. ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of the control of	nd inspected in a f the repair are o			f	VC TSN 1187 3 PROP TT 198.2 HOBBS 1187.3 gulations and Dated 606-03-2017	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO: N181LB WORK ORDER: 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with: Maintenance Release The arcraft and/or cor was found Airworthy for 4/18/2017 DATE: 4/18/2017	4130. Made Phone 100hr inspect mponent(s) on I or return to serv	Aviation Drive ora, ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of the control of	nd inspected in a f the repair are o	accordance with current f in file at this repair facility		eral Aviation Reg . 1606-03-2017 Work Order: 1 / EBis 3 (datcd	DATE. 5/1/2018	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with Maintenance Release The orcraft and/or cor was found Airworthy for 4/18/2017 DATE: 4/18/2017	4130, Made Phone 100hr inspect mponent(s) on 1 or return to serv	Aviation Drive ora, ca 93637 ora 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of N181LB was repaired a price. Pertinent details of SIGNED: Chris Tharp, A&P 2755	nd inspected in a f the repair are o	accordance with current f in file at this repair facility		eral Aviation Rep 2. 1606-03-2017 Nork Order: 1 7 EBis 3 (dated	OC TSN 1187 3 PROP TT 198.2 HOBBS 1187.3 gulations and Dated 606-03-2017 Dimedia.com)	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER- 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with **Maintenance Release The aircraft and/or cor was found Airworthy for 4/18/2017 DATE: 4/18/2017 PROP MODEL PROP S/N REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER	4130, Made Phone 100hr inspect mponent(s) on 1 or return to serv	Aviation Drive ira, ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of the performance of the	nd inspected in a f the repair are o	accordance with current f in file at this repair facility		eral Aviation Rep 2. 1606-03-2017 Nork Order: 1 7 EBis 3 (dated	DATE 5/1/2018 DATE 5/1/2018 PROP TT 198.2 HOBBS 1187.3 Julajions and Control of the Control	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER- 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with Maintenance Release The aircraft and/or cor was found Airworthy for 4/18/2017 DATE: 4/18/2017 PROP MODEL PROP S/N REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER 1780-04-2018 Prop Entries	4130. Made Phone 100hr inspect mponent(s) on I or return to serv	Aviation Drive ira, ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of the performance of the	nd inspected in a f the repair are o	accordance with current fin file at this repair facility		eral Aviation Rep 2. 1606-03-2017 Nork Order: 1 7 EBis 3 (dated	DATE 5/1/2018 DATE 5/1/2018 PROP TT 198.2 HOBBS 1187.3 Julajions and Control of the Control	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO: N181LB WORK ORDER: 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with: **Maintenance Release The aircraft and/or cor was found Airworthy for 4/18/2017 DATE: 4/18/2017 PROP MODEL PROP S/N REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER 1780-04-2018 Prop Entries (3) Complied with Maintenance Release	4130, Made Phone 100hr inspect Imponent(s) on I or return to serv I Bar 4130 Made Phone 100hr inspect	Aviation Drive ira, ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of the performance of the	nd inspected in a fithe repair are of the repair	accordance with current for file at this repair facility 1 ressed blades.	Printed by	eral Aviation Reg 5. 1606-03-2017 Work Order: 1 7 EBis 3 (datco	DATE. 5/1/2018 PROP TT. 198.2 HOBBS 1187.3 gulations and , Dated DATE. 5/1/2018 PROP TT. 333 HOBBS 1322.1	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER- 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with Maintenance Release The aircraft and/or core was found Airworthy for 4/18/2017 DATE: 4/18/2017 PROP MODEL PROP S/N REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER 1780-04-2018 Prop Entries (3) Complied with Maintenance Release	4130. Made Phone 100hr inspect mponent(s) on I or return to serv ! Bar 4130 Made Phone 100hr inspec	Aviation Drive ira, ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of the period of the p	nd inspected in a fithe repair are o	accordance with current fin file at this repair facility	Printed by	eral Aviation Report 1606-03-2017 Nork Order: 1 EBis 3 (dated)	DATE. 5/1/2018 DOTE:	REMARKS
	PROP S/N: REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER- 1606-03-2017 Prop Entries (3) Complied with Maintenance Release The pircraft and/or cor was found Airworthy for 4/18/2017 DATE: 4/18/2017 PROP MODEL PROP S/N REG. NO. N181LB WORK ORDER 1780-04-2018 Prop Entries (3) Complied with Maintenance Release The aircraft and/or cor was found Airworthy	4130. Made Phone 100hr inspect mponent(s) on I or return to serv ! Bar 4130 Made Phone 100hr inspec	Aviation Drive ira, ca 93637 e 559-675-0183 tion per FAR43(app of the period of the p	nd inspected in a fithe repair are o	accordance with current in file at this repair facility 1 ressed blades.	Printed by Printed by FARs rules of the Fed	eral Aviation Report 1606-03-2017 Nork Order: 1 EBis 3 (dated)	pulations and , Dated Dated	REMARKS

SERVICE BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD

S.8.	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME IN SERVICE AIRFRAME COMPONENT		TYPE	S.B. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE DUE-DATE/		AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE		REMARKS
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE			ONE-TIME	RECURRING	HOURS/0			NUMBER	
		AIRM#	TIVE	Date	August 06, 2	2019				
- 1		SPECIALTIE		AIRC	RAFT INFOR	MATION	Work Ord	ler	9162	
	_ ~			Make		auley	Hobbs	-	1377.0	
				Model		36C442	PTSMOH			
Ī	Aircr	aft Service. Structs	ures & Restorations	Serial			PTT		387.9	
ł	L			Reg. #	N18	1LB	ACTT		1377.0	
_	Signed	Dan-	following work	1	 	1	1	•	IA2896758	<u> </u>
						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
									*	
-						<u></u>	<u> </u>			
										_
	:									
						<u> </u>				
						1				,
						1				
						l				7

A.D. NUMBER AND	METHOD OF	DATE OF	TOTAL TIME	1	A.D. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANCE	AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE, CERTIFICATE TYPE	REMARKS	
AMENDMENT NO.	COMPLIANCE	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE- TIME	RE- CURRING	DUE-DATE/ HOURS/OTHER	& NUMBER	
		-			 	 			**************************************
		<u> </u>			 		<u></u>		
			ļ					:	
			ļ						
					<u> </u>				
						+	<u> </u>		<u> </u>
			}						
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ļ			<u></u>	
				1					

SERVICE BULLETIN COMPLIANCE RECORD

S.8.	DATE OF		L TIME IN ERVICE	TYPE S.B.	(X)		COMPLIAN		HORIZED SIGNATUI	RE.	REMARKS
NUMBER	COMPLIANCE	AIRFRAME	COMPONENT	ONE-TIME REC	JRRING	HOUDE COTHE					UEWWW2
		AIRM∜	TIVE	Date: Augu	et 06 3	0010		-		¬	
		SPECIALTIE		AIRCRAFT	INFOR	MATION	ı .	Work Order		∄	
	$+$ $ $ $^{-}$			Make Model		auley 36C442		Hobbs PTSMOH	1377.0		
	Airc	craft Service. Struc	tures & Restorations	Serial #	0612	204		PTT	387.9	<u> </u>	
<u></u>				Reg. #	N18	ILB		ACTT	1377.0	J	
	This is to cer	tify that this p	ropeller has bee	d spinner assemblen inspected in acceptance and learning and learning and learning and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance as a learning are acceptance as a learning acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning acceptance and learning are acceptance as a learning acceptance and learning acceptance are acceptance as a learning acceptance and learning acceptance are acceptance as a learning acceptance and learning acceptance are acceptance as a learning acceptance acceptance are acceptance as a learning acceptance and learning acceptance acceptance acceptance and learning acceptance accep	cordan	ce with a in determ	an annual nined to b	inspection in e non-airwort	accordance with hy condition. IA2896758		
	 	1	ľ	I McClelland A	l vietion li	n <i>e</i>		·	Date: 08/24/2020	r	
	Model: D3A34C40 S/N: 814940)2		2513 Cher	ry Ave.			F	PTT: 1210.9	-	
	Reg#: N5882S		PROP	San Jose, Ca ELLER MAINTE			D		ЮН: 1114.6 СН: 1210.9		
	Dressed out nicks. inspection and was Mike McClelland	determined to b	be in airworthy co	ndition.	ŀ	,	ı	}			
	<u> </u>										
Trade Winds	Aviation 2505 Cunni	ngham Ave San	Jose CA s/n T1820866	····	ITIV	E COI	MPLIAN	ICE RECO)	
Propeller Lo	, 2021 1279.5 Tach / 1 og Entry			0	ïΕ	TYPE	A.D. (X)	NEXT COMPLIANC		TURE,	REMARKS
Lectify this	eaned, reinstalled sp propeller has been in	spected in acco	ordance with an FA	AR part 43 Appendi	ENT	ONE- TIME	RE- CURRING	DUE-DATE/ HOURS/OTHE			
D annual ins	pection and was dete	ermined to be in	airworthy condition	on.							
Thomas Nicl	holson A&P, IA 25228	302		•							
T XX		1 50 <i>5 C</i>	4 Ca	logg C4		 	<u> </u>				
<i>raae Win</i> Sept. 30, 202	ds Aviation, 2:	Tach / PropT	<u>gnam Ave, Sa</u> Г 1379.0	N181LB				:			
Dressed lea	ading edge. Rep					ļ <u>.</u>					
certify this	propeller has be spection and was	en inspected	d in accordance	e with an							
condition.	spection and was	determined	to oc in an an	worthy							
			_			+	<u> </u>				
Juan M	anual Paya	Λ <i>Q</i> , D	3684313 IA	2.7						•	ľ
Juan IVI	anuel Raya	Aær	3084313 IA	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ļ				
	1	1	•	I							
Trade Wi	inds Aviation, 2	2505 Cunnii	ngham Ave, S								
Oct. 2, 2023	eading edge. I ce	Tach / PropTI	1462.4	NI8ILB							
	ance with an An										
	irworthy conditi			•••		+	1	ļ <u>.</u>			
-						1			L L		
– Juan iv	fanuel Raya	A& i	P 3684313 IA								